Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.24
2:51.28
2:52.75
2:55.78
3:03.33
3:04.57
3:04.70
3:05.40
3:05.76
3:07.26
3:09.29
3:10.83
3:12.62
3:13.42
3:15.42
3:17.26
3:20.28
3:23.04
3:25.67

4:17.24
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Date

18/06/16
10/05/15
21/11/15
06/12/15
29/06/14
09/03/14
22/11/14
11/05/14
18/01/14
26/04/14
12/05/13
27/04/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
26/10/13
23/11/113
27/10/112
1771112
01/07/12
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Date
18/06/16
06/12/15
21/11/15

Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Windsor Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
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Watford
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Luton

Luton
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Watford
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Venue
Biggleswade
Maidenhead

Bedford
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2:51.28 334 F 10/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:04.70 267 H 22/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade 4
3:03.33 273 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Flitwick 3
3:05.40 264 F 11/05/14  Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:07.26 256 H 26/04/14  Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3
3:04.57 267 H 09/03/14  Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2
3:05.76 262 F 18/01/14  Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:17.26 219 H 23/11/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Biggleswade Flitwick 4
3:15.42 225 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:09.29 248 H 12/05/13  Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:10.83 242 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Flitwick 3
3:12.62 235 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Flitwick 2
3:13.42 232 F 19/01/13  Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:23.04 201 H 171112 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick Flitwick 4
3:20.28 209 H 27/10/12  Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Flitwick 3
3:25.67 193 F 01/07/12 ~ WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Flitwick 3
4:17.24 98 H 19/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4
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